

AMSTERDAM SWEET ART PRODUCT CATALOG



BIRDNEST

TYPES: (1) PISTACHIO OR (2) CASHEW

INGREDIENTS: ANGEL HAIR, GHEE, SYRUP, SUGAR, PISTACHIO- OR CASHEWNUTS

ALLERGENS
GLUTEN, NUTS



MAAMOUL

TYPES: (1) WALNUTS, (2) DATES OR (3) PISTACHIO

INGREDIENTS: GHEE, SUGAR, ORANGE BLOSSOM WATER, FLOUR, SEMOLINA, WALNUTS, DATES OR PISTACHIO

ALLERGENS
GLUTEN, NUTS



BALLORIYAH

INGREDIENTS: ANGEL HAIR, GHEE, SYRUP, SUGAR, AND PISTACHIONUTS

ALLERGENS
GLUTEN, NUTS



BAKLAVA

TYPES: (1) PISTACHIO OR (2) WALNUT

INGREDIENTS: GHEE, FILO PASTRY, ORANGE BLOSSOM WATER, SUGAR, HONEY, PISTACHIO OR WALNUT

ALLERGENS
GLUTEN, NUTS



MABROUMAH

TYPES: (1) DATES, (2) COCONUT, (3) PISTACHIO

INGREDIENTS: (1), (2): GHEE, SUGAR, ALMONDS, CASHEW-, HAZELNUTS, DATES OR COCONUT - (3) FLOUR, GHEE, SUGAR, ANGEL HAIR AND PISTACHIONUTS

ALLERGENS
(1), (2): GLUTENFREE, NUTS - (3): GLUTEN, NUTS



KOL W SHKOL

INGREDIENTS: GHEE, FILO PASTRY, ORANGE BLOSSOM WATER, SUGAR, SYRUP, CASHEWNUTS

ALLERGENS
GLUTEN, NUTS



BASBOUSA

TYPES: (1) MIXED NUTS, (2) PISTACHIO OR (3) WALNUT

INGREDIENTS: YOGHURT, GHEE, SUGAR, SEMOLINA, MILK, SYRUP, MIXED NUTS (ALMONDS, CASHEW-, HAZELNUTS), PISTACHIO OR WALNUT

ALLERGENS
GLUTEN, NUTS, LACTOSE



SWEET FINGERS

TYPES: (1) CASHEW OR (2) PISTACHIO

INGREDIENTS: GHEE, FILO PASTRY, ORANGE BLOSSOM WATER, SUGAR, HONEY, PISTACHIO OR CASHEW

ALLERGENS
GLUTEN, NUTS



PISTACHIO ENVELOPES

INGREDIENTS: GHEE, FILO PASTRY, ORANGE BLOSSOM WATER, SUGAR, HONEY, AND PISTACHIONUTS

ALLERGENS
GLUTEN, NUTS

AMSTERDAM SWEET ART PRODUCT CATALOG



COCO-NUTS

INGREDIENTS: COCONUT, GHEE, SUGAR, ALMONDS, PISTACHIO-, CASHEW- AND MACADAMIANNUTS

ALLERGENS

GLUTENFREE, NUTS



TAMRIYAH

INGREDIENTS: DATES, BISCUITS, SUGAR, ALMONDS, PISTACHIO-, CASHEW- AND MACADAMIANNUTS

ALLERGENS

GLUTEN, NUTS



KNAFEH

INGREDIENTS: KATAIFI, GHEE, MILK, MOZARELLA, RICOTTA, SUGAR, ORANGE BLOSSOM WATER, SYRUP AND PISTACHIONUTS

ALLERGENS

GLUTEN, NUTS, LACTOSE



CHOCOLATE DATES

TYPES: (1) PURE, (2) MILK OR (3) WHITE

INGREDIENTS: DATES AND PURE, MILK OR WHITE CHOCOLATE

ALLERGENS

LACTOSE



HALAWAT EL JIBN

INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, ORANGE BLOSSOM WATER, ROSE WATER, SEMOLINA, MOZARELLA CHEESE, PISTACHIO

ALLERGENS

LACTOSE, NUTS, GLUTEN



DUBAI CHOCOLATE

INGREDIENTS: KATAIFI PASTRY, BUTTER, PISTACHIO, TAHINI, SALT, MILK CHOCOLATE

ALLERGENS

LACTOSE, NUTS, GLUTEN